[image: ]MISSION: Provide dynamic learning for living, working and serving. VISION: A success story for every student and stakeholder.


	ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER AND SIGN IN SHEET

	Advisory Committee Name:
	Computer Programming, Cybersecurity Information Technology-AS and Information Technology Database Administration.
	Meeting Date:
	2/26/2021


	Member Name
	Position
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	Email
	Phone Number

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]James Anderson
	CIO – City of West Fargo
	
	West Fargo
	ND
	
	James.Anderson@westfargond.gov
	

	Bruce Curtis
	Network Engineer – NDSU
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	bruce.curtis@ndsu.edu

	

	Andrew Haugen
	Senior Solutions Developer – Cirrus Aircraft
	
	Duluth
	MN
	
	AndyHaugen@outlook.com
	

	Nick Ingolfsland
	VP, IT and Business Services – Ulteig
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	Nick.Ingolfsland@Ulteig.com
	

	Pete Lambertz
	Director Network Engineering and Operations & Enterprise Computing and Infrastructure – NDSU
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	pete.lambertz@ndsu.edu
	

	Johan Lucas
	Vice President – Hogan UMB Dev & Hogan Strategy
	
	Minneapolis
	MN
	
	barend.lucas@usbank.com
	

	Raliegh Porter
	Systems Administrator – Concorde General Agency
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	RPorter@cgains.com

	

	Don Stieha
	Database Administrator – Titan Machinery
	
	West Fargo
	ND
	
	Don.Stieha@titanmachinery.com

	

	John Tassava
	Information Technology Consultant
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	john.tassava@gmail.com
	

	Patrick Walker
	Project Manager – Titan Machinery
	
	West Fargo
	ND
	
	patrick.walker@titanmachinery.com
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